GRB Series  GRBxxxxxD-xW  2W~10W  ( 2:1 )High volt. Non-isolated & Regulated output
GRB Series power modules adopt the advanced DC-DC conversion and
pressor technology, the unique vacuum insulation and encapsulation
technical design, the metal shield case, which have the following
characteristics: moisture-proof, shockproof, high efficiency, low noise, low
temperature drift, anti-EMC electro-magnetic interference,etc. The modules
are widely used in mine exploration, metallurgy, optical control technology,
medical equipment, physical and chemical experimental analysis, etc.

 0.46 x 0.28 x 0.40 inch
 External Package Material      Non-conductive flame-retardant black plastics
 Typical Product List:   (The parameters below are collected at 8 hours full-load aging test.)
Input Volt.Vin(VDC)
Model No.
Nominal Value Input Range
Output
Volt.
Vout(VDC)
Output
Current
(max.mA)
Efficiency
Full load
(%TYPE)
GRB12110D-2W5-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 110 23 83
GRB12150D-2W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 14 83
GRB12250D-2W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 8 85
GRB24110D-2W-A 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 18 83
GRB24250D-2W-A 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 8 86
WEB : http://www.switching-powers.com      Tel : 886-2-22997550
E-mail : rp21003f@ms7.hinet.net      Fax : 886-2-22997596
WEB : http://www.switching-powers.com      Tel : 886-2-22997550
E-mail : rp21003f@ms7.hinet.net      Fax : 886-2-22997596
GRB Series  GRBxxxxxD-xW  2W~10W  ( 2:1 )High volt. Non-isolated & Regulated output
Input Volt.Vin(VDC)
Model No.
Nominal Value Input Range
Output
Volt.
Vout(VDC)
Output
Current
(max.mA)
Efficiency
Full load
(%TYPE)
GRB12110D-3W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 110 27 83
GRB12150D-3W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 20 83
GRB12250D-3W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 12 85
GRB24110D-3W-A 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 27 82
GRB24150D-3W-A 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 20 83
GRB24250D-3W-A 24 .0 18.0~36.0 250 12 85
GRB12150D-5W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 34 85
GRB12250D-5W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 20 86
GRB24110D-5W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 45 85
GRB24150D-5W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 34 87
GRB24250D-5W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 250 20 88
GRB12150D-2W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 14 83
GRB12250D-2W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 8 85
GRB24110D-2W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 18 83
GRB24250D-2W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 8 86
GRB12110D-3W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 110 27 83
GRB12150D-3W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 20 83
GRB12250D-3W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 12 85
GRB24110D-3W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 27 82
GRB24150D-3W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 20 83
GRB24250D-3W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 250 12 85
GRB12150D-5W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 34 85
GRB12250D-5W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 20 86
GRB24110D-5W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 45 85
GRB24150D-5W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 34 87
GRB24250D-5W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 250 20 88
GRB12110D-6W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 110 55 83
GRB12150D-6W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 40 83
GRB12250D-6W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 25 80
GRB24110D-6W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 55 83
GRB24150D-6W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 40 83
GRB24250D-6W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 250 25 83
GRB12100D-8W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 100 80 83
GRB12150D-8W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 50 80
GRB12250D-8W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 30 82
GRB24100D-8W-B 24.0 18.0~36.0 100 80 83
GRB12250D-10W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 40 85
GRB12100D-10W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 100 100 80
GRB12150D-10W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 67 82
GRB24100D-10W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 100 100 82
GRB24150D-10W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 67 83
GRB24250D-10W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 250 40 85
GRB Series  GRBxxxxxD-xW  2W~10W  ( 2:1 )High volt. Non-isolated & Regulated output
 External Dimension and PIN Definition
 GRB 2~5W Series  Dimension : 25.4x25.4x10.14 mm  A Model Product No. : GRBxxxxxD-A（bottom view）
 Pin Function